Team Race Results -
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15-Sep-2007 2:04 pm

27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

Race 12

Points Original Order
113 451121951031191261

118 625263649

156 102737516263 738911
165 143031526875145 164
186 812178799102 123 138
205 15183478100 112117 12
228 3394382109

238 755587094101 105 142
265 24455490106 11011513
281 16386493132

288 15366111118 137196 23
333 325080116128 160 166 1
335 424760125143 151 200 2
383 65748698148 177 209 25
464 7276 88 149216218 227
474 2097153178 190211 228
476 5985136165182 193 197
519 4656161212247

524 61124 141 154210277
525 23120170 173 237 248 259
537 29168 176 188 189 199 201
567 19174194 198 214 249
604 69 84 204 234 271 278

607 92121130217 279 284
615 67159 171222 241 251 282
623 28192202 229 242 243 270
683 81139223274 287

684 44208 238 239 288

57152213 258
334883108

91 107

104 140 146 185
22 156

268

96 205

79 122

40 129

232

235131

167 195 260 276
77
1371135163
9114157 186

9:55am Div. Red Soph Men Heat 1 (3M)

Revised Order
34918798697
521223040
8233142525362
112627435864 111
71014 73 82 85100

12 1529 66 83 92 95
233356989

646 48 60 78 84 87

2037 4575889093
13325477 105
144569196 107 137
28416794103 118 121
343950102110 114 141
55637281112 128 146
616574113 151 153 156
17 80 115129 133 148 157
4971 106 120 130 135 138
3847 119 149 166

51101 109 116 147 174
1998 123 125160 167 170
25122127 131 132 140 142
16 126 136 139 150 168
5970 144 159 172 175
7699 104 152 176 178

57 117 124 154 163 169 177
24 134 143 158 164 165 171
68 108 155173 179

36 145161 162 180

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Team Time Spread
1:24:37 2:24
1:26:04 1:35
1:27:27 1:18
1:27:41 1:11
1:27:08 2:11
1:28:22 1:33
1:28:13 2:42
1:28:55 2:09
1:29:59 1:25
1:30:18 2:12
1:28:49 3:42
1:31:27 1:37
1:31:51 1:40
1:32:31 1:21
1:35:14 2:53
1:35:14 2:58
1:35:23 2:02
1:37:59 3:54
1:36:35 2:52
1:37:26 4:21
1:37:13 2:45
1:38:32 3:51
1:41:35 4:48
1:41:00 5:01
1:40:19 3:32
1:40:55 4:18
1:48:12 8:11
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



